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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Santali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + Percentage Marks in (Santali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Santali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR
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A002026806 SAMRAI  BESRA Male No  1 1 UR  1  115.90  82.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585512 SUNAYANI  HEMBRAM Female No  2  1 2 ST  4  112.50  82.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401965 KRISHNA  SAREN Female No  3  2 3 ST  2  98.30  70.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338995 SUMITRA  MURMU Female No  4 4 UR  1  96.10  65.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478038 MANJU  MURMU Female No  5  3 5 ST  1  90.00  65.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154689 BARDU BARANG BASKEY Male No  6  4 6 ST  2  88.20  66.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352600 PRADIP  MURMU Male No  7 7 UR  2  84.10  57.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261419 KABERI  MANDI Female No  8  5 8 ST  1  81.50  58.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001092358 DURGA  SING Male No  9  6 9 ST  2  80.10  52.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654116 SHYAMALI  TUDU Female No  10  7 10 ST  3  70.60  50.00  82.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947881 FRANCIS  SAREN Male No  11 11 UR  1  67.00  46.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644572 SUSMITA  SAREN Female No  12  8 12 ST  5  66.70  45.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172294 SOMLAL  SAREN Female No  13  9 13 ST  2  32.90  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897381 MOUSUMI  SAREN Female No  14  10 14 ST  1  32.10  0.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000795525 NANDINI  SINGH Female No  15  11 15 ST  1  29.90  0.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822028 ASIMA  HANSDA Female No  16  12 16 ST  2  29.20  0.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885720 SOUMEN  MURMU Male No  17  13 17 ST  4  28.90  0.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004103 RAJASHREE  TUDU Female No  18  14 18 ST  12  26.20  0.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010727 LALMOHAN  MURMU Male No  19  15 19 ST  5  26.00  0.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771250 SAGARIKA  SING Female No  20  16 20 ST  1  24.90  0.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553975 GOBINDA  SAREN Male No  21  17 21 ST  3  24.80  0.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372523 ABINASH  SAREN Male No  22  18 22 ST  3  24.70  0.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785525 SUBHAS  MANDI Male No  23 23 UR  1  24.60  0.00  34.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890963 SABINA  MURMU Female No  24  19 24 ST  2  24.60  0.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544119 SOUMYAJIT  HANSDA Male No  25  20 25 ST  12  24.20  0.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892951 BAISHAKI  SAREN Female No  26  21 26 ST  4  23.80  0.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067275 SAMRAT  MURMU Male No  27  22 27 ST  2  23.60  0.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866646 LISHA  BESRA Female No  28 28 UR  9  23.30  0.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002117573 SUKUMAR  TUDU Male No  29  23 29 ST  4  23.30  0.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000551076 ABINASH  MAHALI Male No  30 30 UR  1  23.20  0.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821397 ATANU  SAREN Male No  31  24 31 ST  1  23.10  0.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905425 SUCHITRA  SAREN Female No  32  25 32 ST  2  22.80  0.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743275 BULTI  MANDI Female No  33  26 33 ST  2  22.70  0.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278248 JULI  SANTRA Female No  34  1 34 SC  2  22.60  0.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835907 BINAY  SAREN Male No  35 35 UR  1  22.40  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216843 PANIR PIYO HEMBRAM Female No  36  27 36 ST  2  22.40  0.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997141 RAIMONI  TUDU Female No  37 37 UR  2  22.20  0.00  33.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290129 SOMA  HANSDA Male No  38 38 UR  1  22.20  0.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157543 MRINMOY  SINGH Male No  39 39 UR  1  21.90  0.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397792 SHRABANI  HANSDA Female No  40  28 40 ST  1  21.90  0.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818508 SAGEN  SAREN Male No  41  29 41 ST  2  21.30  0.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709249 MANJULA  SAREN Female No  42  30 42 ST  2  21.00  0.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001906731 BARSHA  HANSDA Female No  43 43 UR  1  20.30  0.00  29.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359119 MOHANLAL  MURMU Male No  44  31 44 ST  2  19.90  0.00  30.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855201 SURAJIT  SING Male No  45 45 UR  3  19.70  0.00  32.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882732 MANJU  SING Female No  46 46 UR  2  19.00  0.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023902 SUKDEB  MURMU Male No  47  32 47 ST  3  18.20  0.00  27.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000278248 JULI  SANTRA Female No  34  1 1 SC  2  22.60  0.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000585512 SUNAYANI  HEMBRAM Female No  2  1 1 ST  4  112.50  82.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401965 KRISHNA  SAREN Female No  3  2 2 ST  2  98.30  70.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478038 MANJU  MURMU Female No  5  3 3 ST  1  90.00  65.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154689 BARDU BARANG BASKEY Male No  6  4 4 ST  2  88.20  66.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261419 KABERI  MANDI Female No  8  5 5 ST  1  81.50  58.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001092358 DURGA  SING Male No  9  6 6 ST  2  80.10  52.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654116 SHYAMALI  TUDU Female No  10  7 7 ST  3  70.60  50.00  82.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644572 SUSMITA  SAREN Female No  12  8 8 ST  5  66.70  45.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172294 SOMLAL  SAREN Female No  13  9 9 ST  2  32.90  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897381 MOUSUMI  SAREN Female No  14  10 10 ST  1  32.10  0.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795525 NANDINI  SINGH Female No  15  11 11 ST  1  29.90  0.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822028 ASIMA  HANSDA Female No  16  12 12 ST  2  29.20  0.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885720 SOUMEN  MURMU Male No  17  13 13 ST  4  28.90  0.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004103 RAJASHREE  TUDU Female No  18  14 14 ST  12  26.20  0.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002010727 LALMOHAN  MURMU Male No  19  15 15 ST  5  26.00  0.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771250 SAGARIKA  SING Female No  20  16 16 ST  1  24.90  0.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553975 GOBINDA  SAREN Male No  21  17 17 ST  3  24.80  0.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372523 ABINASH  SAREN Male No  22  18 18 ST  3  24.70  0.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890963 SABINA  MURMU Female No  24  19 19 ST  2  24.60  0.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544119 SOUMYAJIT  HANSDA Male No  25  20 20 ST  12  24.20  0.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892951 BAISHAKI  SAREN Female No  26  21 21 ST  4  23.80  0.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067275 SAMRAT  MURMU Male No  27  22 22 ST  2  23.60  0.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117573 SUKUMAR  TUDU Male No  29  23 23 ST  4  23.30  0.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821397 ATANU  SAREN Male No  31  24 24 ST  1  23.10  0.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905425 SUCHITRA  SAREN Female No  32  25 25 ST  2  22.80  0.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743275 BULTI  MANDI Female No  33  26 26 ST  2  22.70  0.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216843 PANIR PIYO HEMBRAM Female No  36  27 27 ST  2  22.40  0.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397792 SHRABANI  HANSDA Female No  40  28 28 ST  1  21.90  0.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001818508 SAGEN  SAREN Male No  41  29 29 ST  2  21.30  0.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709249 MANJULA  SAREN Female No  42  30 30 ST  2  21.00  0.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359119 MOHANLAL  MURMU Male No  44  31 31 ST  2  19.90  0.00  30.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023902 SUKDEB  MURMU Male No  47  32 32 ST  3  18.20  0.00  27.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


